
SPEED POST 

SOUTHERN POWER DISTRIBUTION COMPANY OF TELANGANALTD. 

From 

The Chief Engineer, 
Operation, Medchal Zone. 

TGSPDCLMintCompound, Hyderabad. 

Sir/Madam, 

Lr.No.CE/OP/Medchal Zone/DE-T/AE-T/D.No:53 /24-25,Dt: 

To 

The Commissioner, 

Copy submitted to: 

Information and Public Relations, 
Samachar Bhavan, AC GUards, 

Hyderabad 500028. 

Sub:- Elecy - Medchal Zone - Publication of Open Tender Notice 01/2024-25 of 

Tender Spn. Nos. 01 to 03 of Chief Engineer/OP/Medchal Zone in Two Daily 
Newspapers on 23.11.2024-Regarding. 

The Joint Secretary/IR/TGSPDCL. 

Adverting to the cited above, copy of tender notification is enclosed 

herewith to publish in One English Newspaper (HYDERABAD Edition) and One 
Telugu Newspaper (Gr.Hyderabad Edition) on Date 23.11.2024 and the size of the 

advertisement is 8X3. 

112024. 

Please arrange to send the details of newspapers in which advertisement is 
published for record and bill of cost may be submitted to Chief Engineer / 
Operation/Medchal Zone/TGSPDCL/Mint Compound, Hyderabad for arranging 
payments and soft copy through mail ID cgm op medchal@tgsouthernpower,org or 

Cgmmedchalzone@gmail.com. may also be submitted for conformation before 

publishing please. 

web site 

Yours faithfully. 

Chie 

The Chief Engineer/|T/TGSPDCL. ’ It is requested to place the tender notification in the 

Engineer 
Operation/Medchal Zone 



SOUTHERN POWER DISTRIBUTION COMPANY OF TELANGANA LIMITED. 

Operation Medchal Zone 

OPEN TENDER NOTICE NO: 01/2024-25 
TspNo.01 to 03/24-25 

Sealed tenders are invited from the experienced and GST Registered Vendors for Tender 
Spn. Nos. 01 & 02 for Supply of Conical Insulcap for 33 KV Insulator for Medchal Circle 
and Habsiguda Circle and Tender Spn. No. 03 for Supply of various materials for 
protection wing of Medchal Zone. 

For Further Details regarding detailed notification and specification, please visit 

www.tgsouthernpower.org 

8x3 Sq. Cm. 
24 Sq. Cm. 

Chief Engineer/Operation, 
Medchal Zone, TGSPDCL. 



Sealed Tenders are invited from the Reputed/GST Registered Vendors 
Material 

1 

2 

4 

SI. 

No. 

5 

6 

Specification No. 

1 TspNo.01/24-25 

2 TspNo.02/24-25 

3 TspNo.03/24-25 

Supply of Conical Insulcap for 33 KV Insulator for 
Medchal Circle 

Material 

Supply of Conical Insulcap for 33 KV Insulator for 
Habsiguda Circle 

sOUTIHERN POWER DISTRIBUTION COMPANY OF TELANGANA LIMITED 
OPERATION, MEDCHAL ZONE 

TENDER NOTICE NO.01/2024-25 

Supply of various materials for protection wing 

working days between 10:30 AM and 5:00 PM. 

|Approximate value 
of tender 

Rs. Lakhs (Incl 18% 
GST) 

The cost of tender specification once paid will not be refunded at any ircumstances. 

The Superintending Engineer/Op /Medchal Circde 

1000000 

The Divisional Engineer /Prot & TRE/ Medchal Zone 

1000000 

Cost of Tender Speification should be paid in the shape of DD drawn in favour of " TGSPDCL" 

Payable at any Scheduled Bank at Hyderabad 

1000000 

If any person desires to have the speiication by post, he should pay an additional amount of 
Rs.50-00 (Rupees: Fifty Only) for each speification in addition to the cost of specification. The 
department will not be responsible for any delay Or non-receipt of the specifications in time Sent by post. 

Bid Security for each work @ 2% of the Tender value shall be enclosed to specification. (Exemnpted for SC/ST Contractors) 
Details can be had from the concerned office on all 

The undersigned reserves the right to reject any Or all the tenders without assigning any reason. 
To 

2% Bid security Issue date of 
Cost of tender to be paid Tender 

specification in Rs.(Incl 18%| Specification 

|590 

590 

590 

GST) 

20000 

20000 

20000 

Put in notice board for wide publicity. 

|25.11.2024 
11:00Hrs 

|25.11.2024 
11:00Hrs 

25.11.2024 
11:00Hrs 

Last date of 
Issue of 
Tender 

Specification 

03.12.2024 

17:00 hrs 

03.12.2024 
17:00 hrs 

03.12.20024 
17:00 hrs 

Last date of 

receipt of 
Sealed 

Tenders 

|04.12.2024 
15:00Hrs 
04.12.2024 

|15:00Hrs 

04.12.2024 
15:00Hrs 

Tenders 
will be 

opened on 

|04.12.2024 

15:30Hrs 

|04.12.2024 
15:30Hrs 

|04.12.2024 
|15:30Hrs 

Tender Schedule issuing 
officer 

CE/OP/ Medchal Zone 

CE/OP/Medchal Zone 

CE/OP/ Medchal Zone 

CHIEF ENGINEER, 
OPERATION, MEDCHAL ZONE 

from 
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